BENTOFHDOERFDHAAZZTEEMEEDEE

(BEBENHNERETHDEE)

HA=t KEHRT

(Bt HH)
FR2F | FR22F | TR2F | FR22F | TH2F
12A%K 3AX 6 A X 9RX 12A%K
O ERSORAAERIL 19202| 64522 100505  133229| 163,686
36, ERREIRRFICLHEZD
RAEER AN SFHEED | 13033 44303 60603  92962| 113,370
%
56, RTIRARHERDOS 1006| 32323  55155|  79201) 96995
S5 ERRIRENEHRE
B ILREEZE AT D5 D 0 0 0 0 0
iz RL-EHEEDEE
36, BEtICRIEMEEDE 0 913 2,444 2,707 3,460
>6, ERRIEHENFHE
B ILREEZE AT D5 D 0 0 0 0 0
iz RL-EHEEDEE
5. BEROHHEEDS 12004 10723  9738]  8322| 9709
56, MTHISRARIHERDS 23 433]  2265] 2640 3,205
R oD 6168  20,120|  30901| 40266 50315
56, RTIRARHEROS geo|  121%0| 24111  34643) 43426
36, BtICRIEMEEDE 0 511 644 737 971
56, ERREHEFNMER
DRIEEIHET 55 DHIE 0 207 254 258 312
TLEEEEDEE
5. BEROEHEEDS 5219) 6907  4987] 3583 4234
56, MTHISHRDRHERDE 89 sto| 1158 1332 1684
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BENfTOFHDERFDOHAAZZTEEMEEDH

(BEBELNHNERETHDEE)

(BT - 44)
ER21E | FR22%E | E/22FE | FE£R22FE | ERR28E
128K 3AX 68X 9AX 12AX
é}g@§g§5%®$ﬁﬂ€%ﬁ: 638 2,278 3,697 4858 6,073
56, ERRIIBESFICLLHEHED
g%&&%wrum\otﬁﬁ%&o) 235 858 1,417 1,897 2,389
56, EfTICRDIEHEEDE 27 564 1,096 1,605 2,017
56, ERRIIBENEHE
B RIIERETHE D 0 0 0 0 0
WrERL-EHEED
56, BHEICRIEHBEEDE 0 20 44 56 74
56, ERRIBENEHE
B RIIERETHE D 0 0 0 0 0
WrERL=-EHEED
56, BEETOEMBHEDE 207 259 214 159 200
565 MTIFICRDIEMEEDE 1 15 63 77 98
56, ERRIIBESFICLLHEHED
RIAEZITTLEEMEEDH 403 1420 2,280 2,961 3,684
56, EfTICRDIEHEEDH 78 881 1,783 2524 3,218
56, BHEICRIEHBEEDE 0 22 38 47 70
56, ERRIIBESENMET
DRIEFILFETHEDHIEZE 0 7 13 14 19
RLE-EEEDE
56, BEETOEMBHEDH 319 463 357 260 246
565 MTIFICRDIEMEEDE 6 54 102 130 150
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B TOERGDOERFORAAEZZ T-EMEEDEE
(BEHENP/NERETHOT, AFZP/NEREBICH LMD EHMEELE(HEEZA T H5E)
(BH-BAM)

L2146
128K

ER224F
3AX

ER224F
6AX

ER224F
9AX

ER224F
128K

ERRIIBEZFICLIBEHFORIAEEZ
FTWEAS B HEEICRAEFRE
DM EFERE L THEDET
BRICEMTORUHOEEFDHIAH
PIThN-C TR T HIENTES:
Eho, ENTOXHOEEFOHIA
HERIT-EMEEDEE

5,771

18,884

30,726

45,259

55,055

36, RITICRIEMEHEDER

247

11,141

23,016

35,852

47,151

56, ERRIEHENEH LT E X
ISRELZIGET 2 5 DHEE R
LE-EfHEHEDE

36, BtICRIEMEEDEE

784

1,298

1,537

2,037

35, D BRI IC LY IEDIE
TERICGSNEER TOEH

DEBFDERITERHAL T

BEDEMEEDE

23

24

SH.BEFOEMEEDE

5,500

6,825

4,857

6,188

3,980

35 BT IFICRIEMEEDE

23

133

1,553

1,681

1,886
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B TOEGDERFORAAEZZ T-EMBEEDOH
(BEHENP/NERETHOT, AFZP/NEREBICH LMD EHMEELE(HEEZA T H5E)

(B 4)

L2146
128K

ER224F
3AX

ER224F
6AX

ER224F
9AX

ER224F
128K

ERRIIBEZFICLIBEHFORIAEEZ
FTWGASEHEEICRAERE
DM EFMEE L THEDET
BRICEMTORHOEEFOHIAH
PIThN-C TR HIENTES:
Eho, ENTOXHOEEFOHIA
HEZITE=EMBEEDE

122

418

697

972

1,238

36, RITICHRLIEMBEEDH

10

237

521

783

1,052

56, ERREHENEH LT E X
ISRELZIGET & 5 DHEiE R
LE-EfHEEOH

36, BRICHRIEMBEEOH

12

27

36

42

35, D BRI IC &Y IR DI
TERICGSNEERTOEH

DEBFDERITERHL T

BEDEMEEDH

6. BEFOEMEEDH

111

161

111

109

93

56 MTIHFICRLIBEMBEEDH

38

44

51
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BENOEFHOEEFOHAAZZIT-EHEEDE
(EHENEEEEBAETHIER)

(B J/5AM)
ER21E | FR22%E | E/22FE | Fg22FE | 225
128K 3AX 6AX 9AX 12AX
ﬁ};%%gdﬂki%w*'ﬁﬂégwtﬁ 1,871 6,928 9,907 11,858 13,369
56, EfTICERSIEEEDEE 0 2,658 5,354 7,587 8,813
56, BHEICZRLSIEHEEDEE 11 224 593 657 657
56, BETDEMEEDEE 1,772 2,994 1,760 850 730
565 MTIFICHRDIEEEDEE 87 1,051 2,199 2,762 3,168
BENDEHEDEBEFDHRHIAAZZITI-E(HEEDE
(BB EEERBABTHHIEE)
(BRI 18)
ER21E | ERR22%F | FR22%F | FR22FE | ER22F
128K 3AX 6AX 9AX 12AX
ﬁ};%iggi%w$ﬁ&é%ﬁ:ﬁ 117 437 617 752 846
55, EfTICERIEMEEDE 0 168 347 493 573
55, BHEICZRLIEMEEDE 1 13 32 34 34
56, BETOEMEEDH 111 192 103 58 47
56, MTIFIZRAEHEEDE 5 64 135 167 192
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